
(Paper-101)

Sr. No.        Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21118001 PAYAL DANG RAJ KUMAR Absent
2 21118002 SHEENU Khushi Ram Absent
3 21118003 SUNIL SANGWAN Late Randhir Sangwan 18 Eighteen only
4 21118004 RAMAN MAHAVIR Absent
5 21118005 Savita Saryan RANJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen only
6 21118006 ROHIT NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
7 21118007 VIJAYA RANI NAGPAL Rajinder K Nagpal 19 Nineteen only
8 21118008 jyoti dahiya shishpal Absent
9 21118009 Sanpreet kaur Tarlochan singh 18 Eighteen only

10 21118010 RAVINDER KUMAR shiv charan Absent
11 21118011 MOHIT DYANAND Absent
12 21118012 REENA DEVI BHEEM SINGH 12 Twelve only
13 21118013 HARVINDER KUMAR JWALA RAM Absent
14 21118014 MOHIT dyanand Absent
15 21118015 MAANSI CHAUDHARY virendra singh 17 Seventeen only
16 21118016 Inayat Singh Satnarain 20 Twenty only
17 21118017 Parveen Laxman singh Absent
18 21118018 SURESH KUMAR KUNDAN LAL Absent
19 21118019 Neeraj Kumar Anil Kumar 17 Seventeen only
20 21118020 AMAR RADHAY SHYAM Absent
21 21118021 Ashish Kumar Ran Singh 18 Eighteen only
22 21118022 SHIV OM TYAGI KANWAR PAL 18 Eighteen only
23 21118023 Yogita Balkar Singh 18 Eighteen only
24 21118024 Mamta Shiv Kumar 18 Eighteen only
25 21118025 Dipika Arora Naresh Arora 18 Eighteen only
26 21118026 RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ JAI PAUL 10 Ten only
27 21118027 NITISH SHAMSHER Absent
28 21118028 ANKIT RISHI PAL 18 Eighteen only
29 21118029 SOMITER KRISHAN KUMAR Absent
30 21118030 ANKIT VERMA ISHWAR VERMA Absent
31 21118031 Pooja Rani Rajbir Singh 15 Fifteen only
32 21118032 Sanjeev Baljeet 18 Eighteen only
33 21118033 RAHUL KUMAR RAM KUMAR Absent
34 21118034 Shivani Vinod Kumar Absent
35 21118035 PANKIL KUMAR Ramesh Kumar 18 Eighteen only
36 21118036 Tyagi SANJEEVKUMAR RameshChandRAMESH CHAND TYAGI Absent
37 21118037 Komal chauhan Ved parkash Absent
38 21118038 NARENDER KUMAR PREM CHAND 10 Ten only
39 21118039 KOMAL DEVI RAVINDER SHARMA 16 Sixteen only
40 21118040 JOGINDER SINGH AMAR CHAND 18 Eighteen only
41 21118041 SIMRAN RAJ KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
42 21118042 MAJAR SINGH KULWANT SINGH 18 Eighteen only
43 21118043 Ishan Sachdeva Satish Kumar Absent
44 21118044 SUKHVINDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 18 Eighteen only
45 21118045 Rajat Gupta Subhash Chand 18 Eighteen only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION                                                                                                                                                                   
                     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                                                                              

                                         INTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF M.A. ECONOMIC (P) FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2021
Name of Paper : Micro Economic Analysis                                  

                       Name of the Department : 
Max. Marks 20



46 21118046 POOJA DEVI RAMPAL 10 Ten only
47 21118047 Jaspal Lakhwinder Singh 18 Eighteen only
48 21118048 Rajni Vats Vishnu Kumar Sharma 16 Sixteen only

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Dr. Monika__________________

________________________

Coordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-102)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21118001 PAYAL DANG RAJ KUMAR Absent
2 21118002 SHEENU Khushi Ram Absent
3 21118003 SUNIL SANGWAN Late Randhir Sangwan 18 Eighteen only
4 21118004 RAMAN MAHAVIR Absent
5 21118005 Savita Saryan RANJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen only
6 21118006 ROHIT NARESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen only
7 21118007 VIJAYA RANI NAGPAL Rajinder K Nagpal 18 Eighteen only
8 21118008 jyoti dahiya shishpal Absent
9 21118009 Sanpreet kaur Tarlochan singh 18 Eighteen only

10 21118010 RAVINDER KUMAR shiv charan Absent
11 21118011 MOHIT DYANAND Absent
12 21118012 REENA DEVI BHEEM SINGH 11 Eleven only
13 21118013 HARVINDER KUMAR JWALA RAM Absent
14 21118014 MOHIT dyanand Absent
15 21118015 MAANSI CHAUDHARY virendra singh 16 Sixteen only
16 21118016 Inayat Singh Satnarain 19 Nineteen only
17 21118017 Parveen Laxman singh Absent
18 21118018 SURESH KUMAR KUNDAN LAL Absent
19 21118019 Neeraj Kumar Anil Kumar 17 Seventeen only
20 21118020 AMAR RADHAY SHYAM Absent
21 21118021 Ashish Kumar Ran Singh 19 Nineteen only
22 21118022 SHIV OM TYAGI KANWAR PAL 17 Seventeen only
23 21118023 Yogita Balkar Singh 17 Seventeen only
24 21118024 Mamta Shiv Kumar 18 Eighteen only
25 21118025 Dipika Arora Naresh Arora 15 Fifteen only
26 21118026 RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ JAI PAUL 17 Seventeen only
27 21118027 NITISH SHAMSHER 17 Seventeen only
28 21118028 ANKIT RISHI PAL 17 Seventeen only
29 21118029 SOMITER KRISHAN KUMAR Absent
30 21118030 ANKIT VERMA ISHWAR VERMA Absent
31 21118031 Pooja Rani Rajbir Singh 12 Twelve only
32 21118032 Sanjeev Baljeet Absent
33 21118033 RAHUL KUMAR RAM KUMAR Absent
34 21118034 Shivani Vinod Kumar 12 Twelve only
35 21118035 PANKIL KUMAR Ramesh Kumar 16 Sixteen only
36 21118036 Tyagi SANJEEVKUMAR RameshChandRAMESH CHAND TYAGI Absent
37 21118037 Komal chauhan Ved parkash Absent
38 21118038 NARENDER KUMAR PREM CHAND 13 Thirteen only
39 21118039 KOMAL DEVI RAVINDER SHARMA Absent
40 21118040 JOGINDER SINGH AMAR CHAND Absent
41 21118041 SIMRAN RAJ KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
42 21118042 MAJAR SINGH KULWANT SINGH 18 Eighteen only
43 21118043 Ishan Sachdeva Satish Kumar Absent
44 21118044 SUKHVINDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 14 Fourteen only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION                                                                                                                                                                   
                     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                                                                              

                                         INTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF M.A. ECONOMIC (P) FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2021

Name of Paper : Macro Economic Analysis                                   
                   Name of the Department : Economic

Max. Marks 20



45 21118045 Rajat Gupta Subhash Chand 17 Seventeen only
46 21118046 POOJA DEVI RAMPAL 13 Thirteen only
47 21118047 Jaspal Lakhwinder Singh 18 Eighteen only
48 21118048 Rajni Vats Vishnu Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen only

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Mr. Vaibhav Verma______

________________________

Coordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-103)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21118001 PAYAL DANG RAJ KUMAR Absent
2 21118002 SHEENU Khushi Ram Absent
3 21118003 SUNIL SANGWAN Late Randhir Sangwan 17 Seventeen only
4 21118004 RAMAN MAHAVIR Absent
5 21118005 Savita Saryan RANJIT SINGH 17 Seventeen only
6 21118006 ROHIT NARESH KUMAR 15 Fuifteen only
7 21118007 VIJAYA RANI NAGPAL Rajinder K Nagpal 17 Seventeen only
8 21118008 jyoti dahiya shishpal Absent
9 21118009 Sanpreet kaur Tarlochan singh 18 Eighteen only

10 21118010 RAVINDER KUMAR shiv charan Absent
11 21118011 MOHIT DYANAND Absent
12 21118012 REENA DEVI BHEEM SINGH 14 Fourteen only
13 21118013 HARVINDER KUMAR JWALA RAM Absent
14 21118014 MOHIT dyanand Absent
15 21118015 MAANSI CHAUDHARY virendra singh 18 Eighteen only
16 21118016 Inayat Singh Satnarain 19 Nineteen only
17 21118017 Parveen Laxman singh Absent
18 21118018 SURESH KUMAR KUNDAN LAL Absent
19 21118019 Neeraj Kumar Anil Kumar 15 Fifteen only
20 21118020 AMAR RADHAY SHYAM Absent
21 21118021 Ashish Kumar Ran Singh 17 Seventeen only
22 21118022 SHIV OM TYAGI KANWAR PAL 14 Fourteen only
23 21118023 Yogita Balkar Singh 16 Sixteen only
24 21118024 Mamta Shiv Kumar 16 Sixteen only
25 21118025 Dipika Arora Naresh Arora 16 Sixteen only
26 21118026 RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ JAI PAUL 17 Seventeen only
27 21118027 NITISH SHAMSHER 14 Fourteen only
28 21118028 ANKIT RISHI PAL 18 Eighteen only
29 21118029 SOMITER KRISHAN KUMAR Absent
30 21118030 ANKIT VERMA ISHWAR VERMA Absent
31 21118031 Pooja Rani Rajbir Singh 14 Fourteen only
32 21118032 Sanjeev Baljeet 17 Seventeen only
33 21118033 RAHUL KUMAR RAM KUMAR Absent
34 21118034 Shivani Vinod Kumar Absent
35 21118035 PANKIL KUMAR Ramesh Kumar 14 Seventeen only
36 21118036 Tyagi SANJEEVKUMAR RameshChandRAMESH CHAND TYAGI Absent
37 21118037 Komal chauhan Ved parkash Absent
38 21118038 NARENDER KUMAR PREM CHAND 14 Fourteen only
39 21118039 KOMAL DEVI RAVINDER SHARMA 14 Fourteen only
40 21118040 JOGINDER SINGH AMAR CHAND 14 Fourteen only
41 21118041 SIMRAN RAJ KUMAR 15 Fifteen only
42 21118042 MAJAR SINGH KULWANT SINGH 17 Seventeen only
43 21118043 Ishan Sachdeva Satish Kumar Absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION                                                                                                                                                                   
                                KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                                                                              
                                                               INTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF M.A. ECONOMIC (P) FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 

2021
Name of Paper : Quantitative Methods                                   

                Name of the Department : Economic
Max. Marks 20



44 21118044 SUKHVINDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 16 Sixteen only
45 21118045 Rajat Gupta Subhash Chand 17 Seventeen only
46 21118046 POOJA DEVI RAMPAL 14 Fourteen only
47 21118047 Jaspal Lakhwinder Singh 17 Seventeen only
48 21118048 Rajni Vats Vishnu Kumar Sharma 15 Fifteen only

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Dr. Manoj Kumar____

________________________

Coordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-104)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Marks in Words
1 21118001 PAYAL DANG RAJ KUMAR Absent
2 21118002 SHEENU Khushi Ram Absent
3 21118003 SUNIL SANGWAN Late Randhir Sangwan 18 Eighteen only
4 21118004 RAMAN MAHAVIR Absent
5 21118005 Savita Saryan RANJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen only
6 21118006 ROHIT NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
7 21118007 VIJAYA RANI NAGPAL Rajinder K Nagpal 18 Eighteen only
8 21118008 jyoti dahiya shishpal Absent
9 21118009 Sanpreet kaur Tarlochan singh 18 Eighteen only

10 21118010 RAVINDER KUMAR shiv charan Absent
11 21118011 MOHIT DYANAND Absent
12 21118012 REENA DEVI BHEEM SINGH 16 Sixteen only
13 21118013 HARVINDER KUMAR JWALA RAM Absent
14 21118014 MOHIT dyanand Absent
15 21118015 MAANSI CHAUDHARY virendra singh 18 Eighteen only
16 21118016 Inayat Singh Satnarain 19 Nineteen only
17 21118017 Parveen Laxman singh Absent
18 21118018 SURESH KUMAR KUNDAN LAL Absent
19 21118019 Neeraj Kumar Anil Kumar 18 Eighteen only
20 21118020 AMAR RADHAY SHYAM Absent
21 21118021 Ashish Kumar Ran Singh 18 Eighteen only
22 21118022 SHIV OM TYAGI KANWAR PAL 18 Eighteen only
23 21118023 Yogita Balkar Singh 18 Eighteen only
24 21118024 Mamta Shiv Kumar 18 Eighteen only
25 21118025 Dipika Arora Naresh Arora 16 Sixteen only
26 21118026 RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ JAI PAUL 18 Eighteen only
27 21118027 NITISH SHAMSHER Absent
28 21118028 ANKIT RISHI PAL 16 Sixteen only
29 21118029 SOMITER KRISHAN KUMAR Absent
30 21118030 ANKIT VERMA ISHWAR VERMA Absent
31 21118031 Pooja Rani Rajbir Singh 18 Eighteen only
32 21118032 Sanjeev Baljeet 18 Eighteen only
33 21118033 RAHUL KUMAR RAM KUMAR Absent
34 21118034 Shivani Vinod Kumar Absent
35 21118035 PANKIL KUMAR Ramesh Kumar 18 Eighteen only
36 21118036 Tyagi SANJEEVKUMAR RameshChandRAMESH CHAND TYAGI Absent
37 21118037 Komal chauhan Ved parkash Absent
38 21118038 NARENDER KUMAR PREM CHAND 16 Sixteen only
39 21118039 KOMAL DEVI RAVINDER SHARMA 17 Seventeen only
40 21118040 JOGINDER SINGH AMAR CHAND 19 Nineteen only
41 21118041 SIMRAN RAJ KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
42 21118042 MAJAR SINGH KULWANT SINGH 18 Eighteen only
43 21118043 Ishan Sachdeva Satish Kumar Absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION                                                                                                                                                                   
                   KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                                                                              

                                     INTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF M.A. ECONOMIC (P) FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2021

Name of Paper : Public Economics                                  
Name of the Department : Economics

Max. Marks 20



44 21118044 SUKHVINDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 16 Sixteen only
45 21118045 Rajat Gupta Subhash Chand 18 Eighteen only
46 21118046 POOJA DEVI RAMPAL 16 Sixteen only
47 21118047 Jaspal Lakhwinder Singh 18 Eighteen only
48 21118048 Rajni Vats Vishnu Kumar Sharma 16 Sixteen only

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Dr. Ishu Garg_________

________________________

Coordinator & Chairperson)



(Paper-105)

Sr. No.         Ref. No. Name Father's Name        Marks Marks in Words
1 21118001 PAYAL DANG RAJ KUMAR Absent
2 21118002 SHEENU Khushi Ram Absent
3 21118003 SUNIL SANGWAN Late Randhir Sangwan 11 Eleven
4 21118004 RAMAN MAHAVIR Absent
5 21118005 Savita Saryan RANJIT SINGH 12 Twelve
6 21118006 ROHIT NARESH KUMAR 14 fourteen
7 21118007 VIJAYA RANI NAGPAL Rajinder K Nagpal 13 thirteen
8 21118008 jyoti dahiya shishpal Absent
9 21118009 Sanpreet kaur Tarlochan singh 11 eleven

10 21118010 RAVINDER KUMAR shiv charan Absent
11 21118011 MOHIT DYANAND Absent
12 21118012 REENA DEVI BHEEM SINGH 9 nine
13 21118013 HARVINDER KUMAR JWALA RAM Absent
14 21118014 MOHIT dyanand Absent
15 21118015 MAANSI CHAUDHARY virendra singh 11 eleven
16 21118016 Inayat Singh Satnarain 16 sixteen
17 21118017 Parveen Laxman singh Absent
18 21118018 SURESH KUMAR KUNDAN LAL Absent
19 21118019 Neeraj Kumar Anil Kumar 13 thirteen
20 21118020 AMAR RADHAY SHYAM Absent
21 21118021 Ashish Kumar Ran Singh 13 thirteen
22 21118022 SHIV OM TYAGI KANWAR PAL 13 thirteen
23 21118023 Yogita Balkar Singh 12 twelve
24 21118024 Mamta Shiv Kumar 12 twelve
25 21118025 Dipika Arora Naresh Arora 11 eleven
26 21118026 RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ JAI PAUL 8 eight
27 21118027 NITISH SHAMSHER Absent
28 21118028 ANKIT RISHI PAL 13 thirteen
29 21118029 SOMITER KRISHAN KUMAR Absent
30 21118030 ANKIT VERMA ISHWAR VERMA Absent
31 21118031 Pooja Rani Rajbir Singh 16 sixteen
32 21118032 Sanjeev Baljeet 10 ten
33 21118033 RAHUL KUMAR RAM KUMAR Absent
34 21118034 Shivani Vinod Kumar Absent
35 21118035 PANKIL KUMAR Ramesh Kumar 10 ten
36 21118036 Tyagi SANJEEVKUMAR RameshChandRAMESH CHAND TYAGI Absent
37 21118037 Komal chauhan Ved parkash Absent
38 21118038 NARENDER KUMAR PREM CHAND 8 eight
39 21118039 KOMAL DEVI RAVINDER SHARMA Absent
40 21118040 JOGINDER SINGH AMAR CHAND 10 ten
41 21118041 SIMRAN RAJ KUMAR 11 Eleven
42 21118042 MAJAR SINGH KULWANT SINGH 12 Twelve
43 21118043 Ishan Sachdeva Satish Kumar Absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION                                                                                                                                                                   
                   KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                                                                              

                                     INTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF M.A. ECONOMIC (P) FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2021

Name of Paper : Demography                                 
Name of the Department : Economics

Max. Marks 20



44 21118044 SUKHVINDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 10 ten
45 21118045 Rajat Gupta Subhash Chand 13 thirteen
46 21118046 POOJA DEVI RAMPAL 7 seven
47 21118047 Jaspal Lakhwinder Singh 13 thirteen
48 21118048 Rajni Vats Vishnu Kumar Sharma 13 thirteen

Signature of Teacher
(Prof. Ashok Kumar)

Name: Vasudha Jolly_______Coordinator & Chairperson)
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